Election: 1997 Non-Partisan
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 1997-05-03 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 30207
Ballots Cast: 9179

Voter Turnout: 30%

Active Precincts: 66

Precinct: Girard 1(Voter Turnout: 26% - Total Registered Voters: 582)

Contest: Girard CUSD 3 Board

Candidate Name
Marilyn McMurl
Leslie K. Cully
Sherri Proctor
John Chesher

Trudy Theel

Contest: Virden CUSD 4 Board

Candidate Name
James Ringer
Richard C. Weerts
Mitchell Wernsing
Wilma Blankenship

Contest: LLCCD 526 Trustee 6-year

Candidate Name
Roger L. Rutherford
Carl Orlinger
Michael M. Whalen
Gene A. Brodland

Contest: LLCCD 526 Trustee Un. 4-year

Candidate Name
Drinda O'Connor

Tom Shafer

Total Votes
105

103

88

84

68

Total Votes
3

2
1
1

Total Votes
101

66

63

20

Total Votes
70
50

Vote %
23.44
22.99
19.64
18.75
15.18

Vote %
42.86
28.57
14.29
14.29

Vote %
40.4
26.4
25.2

Vote %
58.33
41.67
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Contest: Reg. Board of School Trustee (Calhoun, Greene, Jersey, & Mac.)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Michael Painter (Gre) 101 52.06
Robert S. Young (Jer) 93 47.94
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